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Managed Industrial Optic Line Monitoring System

HSTW-IOLMS-OTDR

Optic Line Real-Time Monitoring System
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Introduction
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Features
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Specifications
Fiber type Single Mode(5M)

Optical Connector LC/PC, SC/PC, SC/APC, etc

Wavelength{nm) 1625 nm, 155C0nm, 1480nm, 1310nm (option)

Dynamic Range{dB) 30dB

Attenuation Dead Zone{m) 5m

Event Dead Zone{m) 1.5m

Pulse width{ns) AUTC/3/5/10/20/50/100/200/500/1000/2000/5000/10000 ns

Range of the measured Distances{km) AUTC/0.5/1/3/5/10/20/30/40/50/60 km

Sampling Points{Points) up to 32,000{Normally 12,5C0)

Minimum Data Point Spacing{m) 1m

Distance Accuracy{m) +1m

Loss Resolution{dB) 0.001dB

Interface TCP/IF, USB, I12C, Bluetooth, Can be Customized
Working Temp{'C) -40C ~+70C(LIEE 22 AR).

Storage Temp{C) -407T ~+85T

Humidty{%) 5%~95 %( no condensation)

Dimension{mm) < SIS 920W)*30(HM 68 (D)mm = LI 350W)*1 2(H)*S0(D)mm
Weight(kg) 200g OJLy
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Ordering Information
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